



This is to Certify that the Management System of

AMARBHAW POWER PVT. LTD.

DIVYA, A - 14, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR EXTN. W.,
JODHPUR-342008, RAJASTHAN, INDIA

has been found to conform to the Quality Management/System standard:

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope of operations:

SITC/EPC/ETC OF TRANSMISSION LINES, DISTRIBUTION LINES, SUBSTATIONS, RENEWABLE POWER PROJECTS AND WATER PROJECTS

Certificate No.; 09111285A

Date of initial registration

Date of this Certificate

Surv. audit on or before/ Certificate expiry

Recertification Due

06 December 2023

06 December 2023

05 December 2024

05 December 2026

This Certificate remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.





Director



ICL/FM-001/REV06

For verification and updated information concerning the present certificate visit to www.iclcert.com

This certificate is property of Integral Certification (P) Ltd. and shall be returned immediately when demanded.

Integral Certification (P) Ltd.

301, U-60 (3rd Floor), Shakar Pur, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092

E-mail: info@iclcert.com Website: www.iclcert.com

Contact No.: +91-9319332223